

				JERRY JENSEN CONST INC		N L & L CONCRETE INC		B & W CO INC		SWAIN CONSTRUCTION INC		S & S TRENCHING INC	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
PHASE I													
1	REMOVE EXISTING PCC PAVING AND REPLACE WITH 9" PCC PAVING	1,385	SY	53.00	\$73,405.00	53.00	\$73,405.00	50.85	\$70,427.25	53.65	\$74,305.25	60.00	\$83,100.00
2	REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB AND GUTTER	10	LF	15.00	\$150.00	15.00	\$150.00	15.00	\$150.00	25.05	\$250.50	20.00	\$200.00
3	REMOVE EXISTING SIDEWALK	150	SF	1.00	\$150.00	1.00	\$150.00	2.00	\$300.00	1.00	\$150.00	1.00	\$150.00
4	CONSTRUCT 5" PCC SIDEWALK	110	SF	3.00	\$330.00	3.00	\$330.00	2.90	\$319.00	4.01	\$441.10	4.50	\$495.00
5	CONSTRUCT CURB RAMP	40	SF	8.00	\$320.00	6.00	\$240.00	16.00	\$640.00	11.00	\$440.00	10.00	\$400.00
6	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL	8	SF	14.00	\$112.00	13.00	\$104.00	20.00	\$160.00	13.05	\$104.40	20.00	\$160.00
7	SAW-CUT PAVEMENT	690	LF	2.00	\$1,380.00	3.00	\$2,070.00	3.00	\$2,070.00	3.51	\$2,421.90	3.25	\$2,242.50
8	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	1,385	SY	0.75	\$1,038.75	1.00	\$1,385.00	1.00	\$1,385.00	1.00	\$1,385.00	1.00	\$1,385.00
9	REMOVE AND REPLACE UNSTABLE SUBGRADE	75	TN	15.00	\$1,125.00	15.00	\$1,125.00	29.00	\$2,175.00	22.05	\$1,653.75	25.00	\$1,875.00
10	SUBGRADE STABILIZATION	5	CY	20.00	\$100.00	15.00	\$75.00	39.00	\$195.00	30.05	\$150.25	20.00	\$100.00
11	SODDING	70	SY	2.00	\$140.00	4.00	\$280.00	4.00	\$280.00	6.01	\$420.70	4.00	\$280.00
12	JET EXISTING SANITARY SEWER	1,535	LF	1.00	\$1,535.00	1.25	\$1,918.75	1.75	\$2,686.25	1.50	\$2,302.50	2.00	\$3,070.00
SUBTOTAL - PHASE I					\$79,785.75		\$81,232.75		\$80,787.50		\$84,025.35		\$93,457.50
PHASE II													
1	REMOVE EXISTING PCC PAVING AND REPLACE WITH 9" PCC PAVING	775	SY	53.00	\$41,075.00	53.00	\$41,075.00	50.85	\$39,408.75	53.65	\$41,578.75	60.00	\$46,500.00
2	REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB AND GUTTER	10	LF	15.00	\$150.00	15.00	\$150.00	15.00	\$150.00	25.05	\$250.50	20.00	\$200.00
3	REMOVE EXISTING SIDEWALK	150	SF	1.00	\$150.00	1.00	\$150.00	2.00	\$300.00	1.00	\$150.00	1.00	\$150.00
4	CONSTRUCT 5" PCC SIDEWALK	110	SF	3.00	\$330.00	3.00	\$330.00	2.90	\$319.00	4.01	\$441.10	4.50	\$495.00
5	CONSTRUCT CURB RAMP	40	SF	8.00	\$320.00	6.00	\$240.00	16.00	\$640.00	11.00	\$440.00	10.00	\$400.00
6	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL	8	SF	14.00	\$112.00	13.00	\$104.00	20.00	\$160.00	13.05	\$104.40	20.00	\$160.00

SID 415 WESTIN HILLS
 PAVING MAINTENANCE 2016
 LRA JOB NO. 0110113.90-387
 ENGINEER: STEVEN ZEEK/BRETT WAWERS
 BID DATE NOVEMBER 19, 2015
 PAGE 2 OF 2

LAMP, RYNEARSON ASSOCIATES INC.

				JERRY JENSEN CONST INC		N L & L CONCRETE INC		B & W CO INC		SWAIN CONSTRUCTION INC		S & S TRENCHING INC	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
7	SAW-CUT PAVEMENT	175	LF	2.00	\$350.00	3.00	\$525.00	3.00	\$525.00	3.51	\$614.25	3.25	\$568.75
8	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	775	SY	0.75	\$581.25	1.00	\$775.00	1.00	\$775.00	1.00	\$775.00	1.00	\$775.00
9	REMOVE AND REPLACE UNSTABLE SUBGRADE	50	TN	15.00	\$750.00	15.00	\$750.00	29.00	\$1,450.00	22.05	\$1,102.50	25.00	\$1,250.00
10	SUBGRADE STABILIZATION	5	CY	20.00	\$100.00	15.00	\$75.00	39.00	\$195.00	30.05	\$150.25	20.00	\$100.00
11	SODDING	50	SY	2.00	\$100.00	4.00	\$200.00	4.00	\$200.00	6.01	\$300.50	4.00	\$200.00
12	JET EXISTING SANITARY SEWER	955	LF	1.00	\$955.00	1.25	\$1,193.75	1.75	\$1,671.25	1.50	\$1,432.50	2.00	\$1,910.00
13	REMOVE AND REPLACE 15' CURB INLET TOP	2	EA	2,500.00	\$5,000.00	1,500.00	\$3,000.00	2,800.00	\$5,600.00	2,355.00	\$4,710.00	2,750.00	\$5,500.00
14	CONSTRUCT ISLAND NOSING	1	EA	300.00	\$300.00	375.00	\$375.00	790.00	\$790.00	174.00	\$174.00	750.00	\$750.00
					49,976.25								
	SUBTOTAL - PHASE II				\$50,273.25		\$48,942.75		\$52,184.00		\$52,223.75		\$58,958.75
					129,761.00								451,970.75
	TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$130,059.00		\$130,175.50		\$132,971.50		\$136,249.10		\$152,416.25